
FIDO’S FARM Feb 23-25, 2024 SDT All Results

Fido’s Farm Friends & Fleece SDT Feb 23, 2024 Open Results
Handler  & Dog Outrun 

(20)
Lift 
(10)

Fetch 
(20)

Drive 
(30)

Pen 
(10)

Shed 
(10)

Total 
Pts off

Final 
Score

Place

Norm Rivers Blake O 0 0 6 10 1 1 18 82 1

Bob Dias Reese O 0 0 2 7 2 10 21 79 2

Rochelle Stanford Rain O 1 1 4 5 3 10 24 76 3

Karyl Hansen Betelgeuse O 0 0 4 12 1 10 27 73 4

Kent Bradley BobbyBlue O 2 1 7 12 2 3 27 73 5

Bob Dias Hawk O 1 0 1 6 10 10 28 72 6

Laurie Politte Fanni O 0 0 7 12 0 10 29 71

Bob Hickman MacGyver 0 1 1 7 10 2 10 31 69

Susan Moore Gibb O 2 1 9 17 0 2 31 69

Gael Gann Hart O 0 2 7 14 1 10 34 66

Catherine Foote Pete O 2 1 4 19 4 10 40 60

Ellice Freas Ellen O 2 0 4 21 4 10 41 59

Pam Reeves Agnes O 2 1 6 23 0 10 42 58

Toni Cramer Tess O 4 1 9 17 4 10 45 55

Vicki Romero Stella O 0 0 4 14 RT RT

John Summer Pepper O 2 1 19 RT RT

Rochelle Stanford Fern O 2 0 4 RT RT



Fido’s Farm Friends & Fleece SDT Feb 23, 2024 Nursery Results

Fido’s Farm SDT Feb 23,2024 Pro-Novice Results

Handler & Dog Outrun 
(20)

Lift (10) Fetch 
(20)

Drive 
(30)

Pen 
(10)

Total 
Pts off

Final 
Score

Place

Misti Chastain Sprite NUR 0 0 9 7 5 21 69 1
Noelle Williams Jess NUR 0 0 8 12 4 24 66 2
Bob Dias Cai NUR 0 0 8 7 10 25 65 3
Lori Mannas Bram NUR 0 0 9 6 10 25 65 4
Ellice Freas Sweep NUR RT RT
Noelle Williams Zzip NUR 2 2 9 RT RT

Handler & Dog Outrun 
(20)

Lift (10) Fetch 
(20)

Drive 
(30)

Pen 
(10)

Total 
Pts off

Final 
Score

Place

Misti Chastain Sprite PN 1 0 3 9 1 14 78 1
Misti Chastain Hawk PN 1 2 5 14 2 22 68 2
Noelle Williams Jess PN 1 1 9 9 5 25 65 3
Norm Rivers Josh PN 2 2 5 14 4 27 63 4
Nancy Barrows Flavia PN 2 1 14 9 4 30 60 5
Kathy Rivers Abe PN 1 1 9 30 10 41 49
Susan Moore Skye PN 2 2 14 22 1 41 49



Fido’s Farm Friends & Fleece SDT Feb 23, 2024 Open NC Results

Fido’s Farm Friends & Fleece SDT Feb 24, 2024 Open Results

Rochelle Sanford Aurora PN 6 2 4 RT RT
Ann Leroux Loki PN RT RT
Bob Dias Cai PN 0 0 9 DQ DQ
Ellice Freas Sweep PN 6 3 16 16 RT RT
Nancy Barrows Flavia PNNC 2 1 8 12 4 NC
Ann Leroux Loki PNNC RT NC
Noelle Williams Zzip PNNC RT NC

Handler & Dog Outrun 
(20)

Lift (10) Fetch 
(20)

Drive 
(30)

Pen 
(10)

Total 
Pts off

Final 
Score

Place

Handler  & Dog Outrun 
(20)

Lift 
(10)

Fetch 
(20)

Drive 
(30)

Pen 
(10)

Shed
(10)

Total 
Pts off

Final 
Score

Place

Kent Bradley BobbyBlue ONC 0 1 3 9 3 10 26 NC 1
Catherine Foote Pete ONC 2 2 7 17 0 10 38 NC 2
Nancy Barrows Flavia ONC 3 3 16 21 0 2 45 NC 3



Handler  & Dog Outrun 
(20)

Lift 
(10)

Fetch 
(20)

Drive 
(30)

Pen 
(10)

Shed 
(10)

Total 
Pts off

Final 
Score

Place

Vicki Romero Stella O 0 2 5 6 4 2 19 81 1
Mike Ruckstuhl Gemli O 0 1 3 4 4 10 22 78 2
Lisa Berglund Joe O 3 2 6 7 1 3 22 78 3
Bob Dias Reese O 2 0 4 7 0 10 23 77 4
Lisa Berglund Amos O 2 2 5 7 0 10 26 74 5
Rochelle Stanford Rain O 2 2 4 17 1 1 27 73 6
Paul Murray Don O 2 0 2 4 10 10 28 72
Ellice Freas Ellen O 1 1 4 8 4 10 28 72
Bob Hickman MacGyver 0 1 2 7 12 4 2 28 72
KyloMurrayGannSaoirse O 4 0 4 8 4 10 30 70
Pam Reeves Agnes O 0 0 9 10 2 10 31 69
Rochelle Stanford Fern O 6 3 5 6 2 10 32 68
Susan Moore Gibb O 2 1 8 11 1 10 33 67
Catherine Foote Pete O 0 1 5 18 4 10 38 62
Paul Murray Meg O 16 2 4 12 2 3 39 61
Toni Cramer Tess O 2 1 4 29 1 10 47 53



Fido’s Farm Friends & Fleece SDT Feb 23, 2024 Nursery Results

Audrey Baldessari Nutmeg O 4 3 9 11 10 10 47 53
Kent Bradley BobbyBlue O 3 3 10 15 RT RT
Anne Kerker Mnx O 0 0 4 18 RT RT
Kelly Gann Bling O 1 0 18 DQ DQ
Karyl Hansen Betelgeuse O 1 0 9 RT RT
Bob Dias Hawk O 0 0 RT RT
John Summer Pepper O 2 2 10 DQ DQ

Handler  & Dog Outrun 
(20)

Lift 
(10)

Fetch 
(20)

Drive 
(30)

Pen 
(10)

Shed 
(10)

Total 
Pts off

Final 
Score

Place

Handler & Dog Outrun 
(20)

Lift (10) Fetch 
(20)

Drive 
(30)

Pen 
(10)

Total 
Pts off

Final 
Score

Place

Noelle Williams Jess NUR 2 2 4 6 1 15 75 1
Bob Dias Cai NUR 1 1 4 6 4 16 74 2
Misti Chastain Sprite NUR 2 2 7 11 1 23 67 3
Lori Mannas Bram NUR 2 2 11 13 10 38 52 4
Ellice Freas Sweep NUR 3 2 7 29 10 51 39 5
Killashandra MG MJ NUR RT RT
Reyna Parcells Havvie Nur RT RT



Fido’s Farm SDT Feb 24,2024 Pro-Novice Results

Ashlee Johnson Pig NUR RT RT

Handler & Dog Outrun 
(20)

Lift (10) Fetch 
(20)

Drive 
(30)

Pen 
(10)

Total 
Pts off

Final 
Score

Place

Handler & Dog Outrun 
(20)

Lift (10) Fetch 
(20)

Drive 
(30)

Pen 
(10)

Total 
Pts off

Final 
Score

Place

Bob Dias Cai PN 0 0 4 3 1 8 82 1
Noelle Williams Jess PN 1 1 2 5 1 10 80 2
Misti Chastain Sprite PN 3 1 3 6 1 14 76 3
Jennie McInnis Joe PN 0 0 6 10 0 16 74 4
Mike Ruckstuhl Rix PN 3 2 4 6 4 19 71 5
Kylo MG Quinn PN 6 0 3 8 2 19 71 6
Killashandra MG MJ PN 0 1 7 12 3 23 67
Kelly Gann Sal PN 4 3 3 8 5 23 67
Killashandra MG Chirp PN 3 2 9 9 3 26 64
Lori Mannas Bram PN 3 3 19 5 1 31 59
Susan Moore Skye PN 0 1 6 20 10 37 53
Rochelle Sanford Aurora PN 0 0 3 30 10 43 47



Fido’s Farm Friends & Fleece SDT Feb 24, 2024 Open NC Results

 Fido’s Farm Friends & Fleece SDT Feb 25, 2024 Novice Results

Amber Hatchell Joel PN RT RT
Ann Leroux Loki PN RT RT
Ellice Freas Sweep PN 1 1 14 RT RT
Misti Chastain Hawk PN 1 1 4 9 RT RT
Jennie McInnis Joe PNNC 0 0 4 11 10 NC
Ann Leroux Loki PNNC RT NC
Amber Hatchell Joel PNNC RT NC
Reyna Parcells Spot PNNC 4 2 9 20 10 NC

Handler & Dog Outrun 
(20)

Lift (10) Fetch 
(20)

Drive 
(30)

Pen 
(10)

Total 
Pts off

Final 
Score

Place

Handler  & Dog Outrun 
(20)

Lift 
(10)

Fetch 
(20)

Drive 
(30)

Pen 
(10)

Shed
(10)

Total 
Pts off

Final 
Score

Place

Killahandra MG Chirp ONC 4 0 9 19 10 10 52 NC

Handler & Dog Outrun 
(20)

Lift (10) Fetch 
(20)

Pen (10) Total Pts 
off

Final 
Score

Place

Reyna Parcells Spot Nov 2 3 8 10 23 37 1

Alexis Atchinson Fancy Nov 10 5 12 10 37 23 2



Fido’s Farm Friends & Fleece SDT Feb 25, 2024 Ranch Results

Fido’s Farm SDT Feb 25,2024 Pro-Novice Results

Gretchen Rose Eleanor Nov RT RT

Reyna Parcells Havvie Nov RT RT

Handler & Dog Outrun 
(20)

Lift (10) Fetch 
(20)

Drive 
(20)

Pen (10) Total 
Pts off

Final 
Score

Place

Nora Linbo Tori R 2 1 5 8 2 18 62 1

Julie Mabe Brady R 4 4 6 RT RT

Reyna Parcells Spot R 4 3 5 RT RT

Alexis Atchinson Fancy R 16 5 10 RT RT

Reyna Parcells Jojo R 3 3 10 RT RT

Julie Mabe Brady RNC NC

Reyna Parcells Havvie R 5 5 12 RT RT

Nora Linbo Tori RNC NC

Handler & Dog Outrun 
(20)

Lift (10) Fetch 
(20)

Drive 
(30)

Pen 
(10)

Total 
Pts off

Final 
Score

Place

Misti Chastain Sprite PN 2 2 4 5 5 18 72 1
Julie Mabe Dolly PN 1 3 12 8 2 26 64 2



Fido’s Farm Friends & Fleece SDT Feb 25, 2024 Open NC Results

Jennie McInnis Joe PN 4 3 10 9 2 28 62 3
Misti Chastain Hawk PN 1 0 8 10 10 29 61 4
Susan Ritz Jock PN 2 1 7 12 10 32 58 5
Anne Devine Floss PN 8 2 10 8 10 38 52 6
Amber Hatchell Joel PN RT RT
Ann Leroux Loki PN RT RT
Jennie McInnis Joe PNNC 3 3 15 13 1 NC
Amber Hatchell Joel PNNC RT NC
Anne Devine Floss PNNC 1 1 14 RT NC
Reyna Parcells Spot PNNC 7 4 RT NC
NORA LINBO TORI PNNC 4 3 7 8 10 NC

Handler & Dog Outrun 
(20)

Lift (10) Fetch 
(20)

Drive 
(30)

Pen 
(10)

Total 
Pts off

Final 
Score

Place

Handler  & Dog Outrun 
(20)

Lift 
(10)

Fetch 
(20)

Drive 
(30)

Pen 
(10)

Shed
(10)

Total 
Pts off

Final 
Score

Place

Ann Leroux Loki ONC RT NC


